LA02/2024/0440/F

LA02/2024/0458/DC

LA02/2024/0465/F

LA02/2024/0472/F

LA02/2024/0459/F

LA02/2024/0452/F

LAQ02/2024/0442/0

Full

Discharge of
Condition

Full

Full

Full

Full

Outline

Local

Local

Local

Major

Local

Local

Local

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 01/06/2024 to 07/06/2024

89 Manse Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 9LD

Lands at 75 Belfast Road, (behind Loughshore
Hotel), Carrickfergus, BT38 8PH

APARTMENT 5 SUNLEA COURT RHANBUOY
PARK CARRICKFERGUS BT38 8BS

Dunclug College Doury Road, Ballymena,
BT43 6SU

49 Ballykennedy Road, Gracehill, Ballymena,
BT42 2NP

60 Ballybogey Road, Clough, Ballymena, BT44
9SD

24m west of 39 Byrestown Road, Kells, Co.
Antrim, BT42 3JD

Proposed renovation to existing dwelling to
provide new first floor accommodation, a single
storey extension to side of dwelling and new
double garage.

Discharge of conditions 32, 33, 38 and 39 of
LA02/2021/0541/F -Submission of Tetra Tech
Letter

ALTERATIONS TO FRONT OF APARTMENT

Development of new school for Dunclug College
with special educational needs (SEN) provision,
associated playing pitches and courts, car
parking, landscaping and siteworks.

Replacement dwelling and garage

Proposed single storey rear extension to
dwelling

Dwelling, garage, associated access works and
landscaping.



LA02/2024/0443/F

LA02/2024/0453/F

LA02/2024/0451/DC

LA02/2024/0460/DC

LA02/2024/0461/DC

LA02/2024/0456/F

LAQ02/2024/0464/0

LA02/2024/0454/F

Full

Full

Discharge of
Condition

Discharge of
Condition

Discharge of
Condition

Full

Outline

Full

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

9 Farm Lodge Green, Greenisland,
Carrickfergus, BT38 8XY

75 Ballybollen Road, Ahoghill

Lands between Kilroot Power Station (the Power
Station) at Carrickfergus and the Belfast
Transmission (Gas) Pipeline (BTP) running
east/west across the north of Carrickfergus
traversing the Townlands of Kilroot Dobbsland
Ballyhill and Crossmary

Lands between Kilroot Power Station (the Power
Station) at Carrickfergus and the Belfast
Transmission (Gas) Pipeline (BTP) running
east/west across the north of Carrickfergus
traversing the Townlands of Kilroot Dobbsland
Ballyhill and Crossmary.

Kilroot Power Station

16 Downshire Road, Carrickfergus

Lands 360 metres east of No. 38 Maboy Road,
Ballymena, BT44 8HG

Approx. 50m south of 17 Long Meadow,
Portglenone

Proposed single storey extension to rear of
dwelling with internal alterations and level
access to rear of property.

Conversion of garage to additional residential
accommodation

Discharge of Condition 26 of LA02/2020/0417/F -
Submission of Programme of Reinstatement

Discharge of Condition 3 of LA02/2020/0417/F

Discharge of Condition 25 of LA02/2020/0417F
(Pipe Laying)

Proposed 1st floor extension above existing
attached garage and extending out to existing
building line to provide additional bedroom and
internal layout amendments

Proposed off site replacement dwelling, access,
landscaping and ancillary site works
Construction of 2 Apartments on an existing
housing development.



LA02/2024/0457/NMC

LA02/2024/0445/NMC

LA02/2024/0444/F

LA02/2024/0447/0

Non-Material
Change

Non-Material
Change

Full

Outline

Local

Local

Local

Local

16m east of 52 Clonetrace, Broughshane

1 Kiln Court, Larne, BT40 1GA

90m SW of 58 Middle Road,
CARRICKFERGUS, BT38 9DN

100m SW OF 42 CAIRN
ROAD,CARRICKFERGUS

Non-material change to LA02/2022/0622/RM -
Alteration of location of dwelling & garage

Non-material change to LA02/2022/0841/F -
change of previously approved brick boundary
wall to proposed green close boarded timber
fence which replaces an existing close boarded
timber fence

Proposed single storey dwelling on a farm

TWO STOREY DWELLING AND GARAGE ON
A FARM



	Sheet1

