PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 01/06/2024 to 07/06/2024

Application No.	Application Typ	e Category	Location	Proposal
LA02/2024/0440/F	Full	Local	89 Manse Road, Carrickfergus, BT38 9LD	Proposed renovation to existing dwelling to provide new first floor accommodation, a single storey extension to side of dwelling and new double garage.
LA02/2024/0458/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	Lands at 75 Belfast Road, (behind Loughshore Hotel), Carrickfergus, BT38 8PH	Discharge of conditions 32, 33, 38 and 39 of LA02/2021/0541/F -Submission of Tetra Tech Letter
LA02/2024/0465/F	Full	Local	APARTMENT 5 SUNLEA COURT RHANBUOY PARK CARRICKFERGUS BT38 8BS	ALTERATIONS TO FRONT OF APARTMENT
LA02/2024/0472/F	Full	Major	Dunclug College Doury Road, Ballymena, BT43 6SU	Development of new school for Dunclug College with special educational needs (SEN) provision, associated playing pitches and courts, car parking, landscaping and siteworks.
LA02/2024/0459/F	Full	Local	49 Ballykennedy Road, Gracehill, Ballymena, BT42 2NP	Replacement dwelling and garage
LA02/2024/0452/F	Full	Local	60 Ballybogey Road, Clough, Ballymena, BT44 9SD	Proposed single storey rear extension to dwelling
LA02/2024/0442/O	Outline	Local	24m west of 39 Byrestown Road, Kells, Co. Antrim, BT42 3JD	Dwelling, garage, associated access works and landscaping.

LA02/2024/0443/F	Full	Local	9 Farm Lodge Green, Greenisland, Carrickfergus, BT38 8XY	Proposed single storey extension to rear of dwelling with internal alterations and level access to rear of property.
LA02/2024/0453/F	Full	Local	75 Ballybollen Road, Ahoghill	Conversion of garage to additional residential accommodation
LA02/2024/0451/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	Lands between Kilroot Power Station (the Power Station) at Carrickfergus and the Belfast Transmission (Gas) Pipeline (BTP) running east/west across the north of Carrickfergus traversing the Townlands of Kilroot Dobbsland Ballyhill and Crossmary	Discharge of Condition 26 of LA02/2020/0417/F - Submission of Programme of Reinstatement
LA02/2024/0460/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	Lands between Kilroot Power Station (the Power Station) at Carrickfergus and the Belfast Transmission (Gas) Pipeline (BTP) running east/west across the north of Carrickfergus traversing the Townlands of Kilroot Dobbsland Ballyhill and Crossmary.	Discharge of Condition 3 of LA02/2020/0417/F
LA02/2024/0461/DC	Discharge of Condition	Local	Kilroot Power Station	Discharge of Condition 25 of LA02/2020/0417F (Pipe Laying)
LA02/2024/0456/F	Full	Local	16 Downshire Road, Carrickfergus	Proposed 1st floor extension above existing attached garage and extending out to existing building line to provide additional bedroom and internal layout amendments
LA02/2024/0464/O	Outline	Local	Lands 360 metres east of No. 38 Maboy Road, Ballymena, BT44 8HG	Proposed off site replacement dwelling, access, landscaping and ancillary site works
LA02/2024/0454/F	Full	Local	Approx. 50m south of 17 Long Meadow, Portglenone	Construction of 2 Apartments on an existing housing development.

LA02/2024/0457/NMC	Non-Material Change	Local	16m east of 52 Clonetrace, Broughshane	Non-material change to LA02/2022/0622/RM - Alteration of location of dwelling & garage
LA02/2024/0445/NMC	Non-Material Change	Local	1 Kiln Court, Larne, BT40 1GA	Non-material change to LA02/2022/0841/F - change of previously approved brick boundary wall to proposed green close boarded timber fence which replaces an existing close boarded timber fence
LA02/2024/0444/F	Full	Local	90m SW of 58 Middle Road, CARRICKFERGUS, BT38 9DN	Proposed single storey dwelling on a farm
LA02/2024/0447/O	Outline	Local	100m SW OF 42 CAIRN ROAD,CARRICKFERGUS	TWO STOREY DWELLING AND GARAGE ON A FARM